

Lake Host Charitable Giving Program Donation Form for Lake Winona

NH LAKES developed the Lake Host Charitable Giving Program to help our local partners raise funds from individuals and businesses for the Lake Host payroll expenses at their lake or pond.

As a donor to this program, you will receive a thank you letter/tax receipt and assurance that 100% of your contribution will be dedicated to the NH LAKES Lake Host payroll for the local Lake Host program you designate below.

 χ YES! I would like to make a donation to support the NH LAKES Lake Host program run locally by the following group:

Lake Winona Improvement Association

Name*	I/We wish to remain anonymous.
Address* ·City ·State · Zip (If this is a seasonal addre	ss, please provide permanent address* below
Email Yes! Sign me up for NH LAKES e-nev	vs Phone Number
Permanent Address · City · State · Zip	
*indicates a required field.	
Lake Host Payroll Donation Amou	<u>nt</u> : \$
NH LAKES Donation Amount:	\$
I have enclosed a check for:	\$

Please make all checks payable to NH LAKES. Checks can be mailed to: **NH LAKES** 17 Chenell Drive. Suite One

Concord. NH 03301

If you would like to use your credit card, scan the QR code or visit:

nhlakes.org/LHCG

Select "Lake Winona Improvement Association" as the Group Name.



Give Our Lakes a Healthy Future!

New Hampshire's lakes need people, just like you, to step up and do their part to keep our lakes healthy. Your additional donation today supports clean and healthy lakes in New Hampshire.

Don't let another day go by without doing your part by investing in the health of New Hampshire's fragile lakes.

Please consider including a donation for NH LAKES in your donation amount.

NH LAKES is an exempt organization as described in Section

SCAN TO DONATE







